

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CR No. 178 of 2017

Chief Municipal Officer **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh and others

28/07/2021	Shri Shailesh Tiwari, Advocate on behalf of Shri Sourabh Sharma, Advocate for the applicant. Shri Alok Nigam, Govt. Advocate for the State. Shri Pawan Kesharwani, Advocate for respondent No.2. List this case after one week along with connected cases, CR No.162/2017 and CR No.115/2017. Sd/- (Rajendra Chandra Singh Samant) Judge